AEG-Kundendienst

Elektro-

Einbaubackofen

5258 B-d
5258 B-w
5258 B-b

L 11

E-Nr. 611 577 921*
E-Nr. 611 577 9222
E-Nr. 611 577 9233

240V
240V
240V

GB
GB
GB

2113

661 913 246
661 338 390
661 337 860

661 914 106

661 338 390
661 913 246

661 320 010

661 301 350
661 339 040*
661 339 6362
661 339 0453
661 339 130*
661 339 6462
661 339 135°

661 307 460

03.94
HV83-N

661 320 420
661 320 900
661 301 350
661 338 150
661 339 070!
661 339 616
661 339 075°
661 301 300
661 301 415*
661 301 4162
661 301 4193
661 339 130!
661 339 646
661 339 1353
661 338 320!
661 338 3212
661 338 3243
661 300 075!
661 300 076
661 300 0793
661 300 085!
661 300 0862
661 300 0893

661 307 460
661 301 415*

661 301 4162
661 301 4193



